
Gran Forest News 
Issue 03-10 www.granforest.com March 2010 

ACCESS Management – Lindsey Malone, 770.777.6890 x114, email: lmalone@accessmgt.com 

To make an announcement in the newsletter, e-mail pacolumb@att.net 

Our 2010 Board 
 

Kim McKenzie 770/888-4329 kkenzie59@gmail.com 

Nicola Schwab 770/886-0311 nschwab@mresults.net  

Chris Clark 770/887-8005 voltrix2@yahoo.com 

John Harmon 770/547-7966 jojaharmon1@yahoo.com 

Charles McGahey  678/771-8185 janchas2000@yahoo.com 
 

2010 COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Decorating/Garden Committee 
Jane Harmon 770/844-7966 jojaharmon1@yahoo.com 

Allie Roberts 770/844-9577

 allison.roberts@standardregister.com 

Nicola Schwab 770/886-0311 nschwab@mresults.net 

Herb Jansa 770/887-9300 hjansa@comcast.net 

Jan McGahey 678/771-8185 janchas2000@yahoo.com  

Charles McGahey 678/771-8185 janchas2000@yahoo.com  
 

Social Committee 
Jane Harmon 770/844-7966 jojaharmon1@yahoo.com  

Nicola Schwab 770/886-0311 nschwab@mresults.net  

Allie Roberts 770/844-9577

 allison.roberts@standardregister.com 

Debbie Fitzgerald 770/887-6060 debbie@fitzgeraldpr.com  
 

Architectural Control Committee/Yard of the 

Month 
Lawton McKenzie 770/888-4329 lawton.mckenzie@gmail.com  

John Fagen 770/844-9577 jfagen9577@bellsouth.net  

Elizabeth Wehman 770/888-5091 egwehman@hotmail.com  

Pablo Diaz  cpdiaz@mindspring.com  

Cathy Morse  camorse1@comcast.net 
 

Welcome/Friend Committee 
April Yungel 770/888-0062 ayungel@bi-ww.com  
 

Swim/Tennis Committee 
Kim McKenzie 770/888-4329 kkenzie59@gmail.com 

Don Haff  dhaff@aol.com  
 

Newsletter 
Patti Columb 770/781-5737 pacolumb@att.net  
 

New Property Manager 
Our  new property manager is Lindsey Malone (Access 

Management).  770-777-6890, x 114; (fax) 770-777-6916 

lmalone@accessmgt.com 
 

Please register for community updates and 

events on our web site! www.granforest.com 

You can advertise for FREE! 

 

Welcome to the Payne Family @ 1730 Lobblolly: Mike 

and Sharon and their 2 daughters Leah and Lindsay. 

They recently moved here from Norcross Georgia . 
 

A Thank you from Ann Rucker Buice & Family… 

Please express and share my heartfelt thanks to the 

board and subdivision for the beautiful plant and the 

calls, food, and genuine outpouring of love and 

friendship during the loss of my mother. I will plant 

the azalea in her memory. I could not be more 

blessed to live with a greater and kinder group of 

neighbors. Thank you so much. 
 

NEIGHBORHOOD ANNOUNCEMENTS... 

Save the Dates 
March 27

th
 - Easter Egg Hunt (see back for details!) 

April 24
 
– Spring Garage Sale (8 a.m. to 2 p.m.). Ads will be 

placed in the Forsyth Herald and Forsyth County News, as 

well as signs at both subdivision entrances. If you are 

participating, please tie balloons to your mailbox. Note that 

we will only have the Spring Garage Sale this year! 

May 8
 
– Opening of Pool 

May 28 
 
–End of School Pizza Party – 5:30 p.m. 

July 3 – Annual July 4
th

 Parade – 10a.m.  

August 13  – Back to School Pizza Party – 5:30 p.m. 

August 28 – Adult Pool Party 

September 12 – Pool Closes 

November TBD – Annual Homeowners Meeting 

November 20 – Annual Canned Food Drive 

Volunteers needed for 2010 committees 
We need volunteers for the HOA Board, ACC, Swim/Tennis, 

Welcome, Social, Website, and Decorating/Garden 

committees. If you would like to join a committee or help with 

any of the parties above, contact Nicola Schwab at 770-886-

0311 or email her at nschwab@mresults.net.  

No one cares more about our  

neighborhood than you! 
 

Spring Cleaning 
Spring is just around the corner. Remember to do spring 

cleaning maintenance on your yards (weeding, mulching, etc.). 
 

Yard of the Month 
Yard of the month will start up again in April. Win a $50.00 

home improvement card!  
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